
LOCAL UNIQUE PERWEZ/ORP     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01519)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            12-05-18  413 VIEUX          Amateurs:40 LACHER:08.30
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST- 11  1   75571 800651211 09.20513 1486.0092    1
   2 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 35  9   77539 110628316 09.22340 1475.0602    2
   3 DUPONT GASTON         CHAUMON  7  4   81979 150748713 09.25473 1469.4649    3
   4 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  1   88401 110460116 09.30124 1468.2925    4
   5 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN 12  1   78588 109663015 09.23353 1466.5132    5
   6 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  8       2 112971217 09.30174 1466.2631    6
   7 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  6       3 107963014 09.30284 1461.8179    7
   8 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  7       4 112972717 09.30344 1459.4046    8
   9 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  4       5 150789913 09.30354 1459.0031    9
  10 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14 10       6 113027317 09.30464 1454.6018   10
  11 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST- 11  8       2 113151417 09.22023 1452.2179   11
  12 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN 12  7       2 112994117 09.24153 1448.4932   12
  13 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST- 11  4       3 113149317 09.22113 1448.0439   13
  14 PINCHARD BERNARD      WALHAIN 29  1   78333 109550415 09.24087 1446.7264   14
  15 Hermans Guy           Lumay    4  4   94516 112615817 09.35210 1446.6871   15
  16 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar 15  3   96492 214183015 09.36440 1446.3087   16
  17 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN 12  8       3 112993217 09.24203 1446.2718   17
  18 Lebegge Eugène        Hoegaar 11  4   96239 214866114 09.36460 1441.7972   18
  19 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  2       7 150577412 09.31194 1441.5557   19
  20 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar 15 12       2 202782817 09.36590 1440.9106   20
  21 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar 15 15       3 202780817 09.36590 1440.9106   21
  22 Lebegge Eugène        Hoegaar 11  8       2 214800615 09.36500 1440.3591   22
  23 Lebegge Eugène        Hoegaar 11  6       3 218819511 09.36590 1437.1335   23
  24 Fillet Chris          Goetsen 14  5   99785 228404414 09.39424 1431.8573   24
  25 Bollen Eric           Hoegaar  5  3   97112 202736017 09.37520 1431.3065   25
  26 PINCHARD BERNARD      WALHAIN 29  3       2 110419116 09.24437 1431.3061   26
  27 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST- 11 10       4 113149717 09.22553 1427.9785   27
  28 Degrez Ferdinand      Outgaar  6  2   96923 222345514 09.37560 1427.1050   28
  29 Degrez Ferdinand      Outgaar  6  1       2 232181115 09.37570 1426.7550   29
  30 Fillet Chris          Goetsen 14  4       2 232169615 09.39584 1426.4005   30
  31 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA 17  1   82696 150726213 09.28013 1425.2607   31
  32 Vandermolen Joseph    Saint-J  4  1   93661 110257016 09.35480 1423.7994   32
  33 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 35 10       2 113073517 09.24280 1423.6047   33
  34 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar 10  9  118396 216577413 09.37530 1421.9838   34
  35 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 35 29       3 113084117 09.24340 1420.9957   35
  36 Hermans Guy           Lumay    4  3       2 112614617 09.36370 1419.1794   36
  37 Fillet Chris          Goetsen 14  2       3 212017516 09.40294 1415.9456   37
  38 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen 13  7   98233 217346912 09.39290 1414.1233   38
  39 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen 13  8       2 214245915 09.39300 1413.7842   39
  40 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  8  2   85328 109584015 09.30230 1413.1052   40
  41 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen 13  6       3 214696415 09.39360 1411.7529   41
  42 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar 15  8       4 202781617 09.38240 1411.0673   42
  43 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  8  1       2 150091011 09.30310 1409.9917   43
  44 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen 13  1       4 202762917 09.39530 1406.0291   44
  45 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  5       8 150071311 09.32553 1404.9374   45
  46 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar  8  5   97111 214355217 09.39094 1404.5790   46
  47 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen 13 12       5 214696115 09.39590 1404.0200   47
  48 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 35  4       4 110623216 09.25210 1400.8853   48
  49 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 35 20       5 113071817 09.25290 1397.5188   49
  50 Fillet Chris          Goetsen 14 10       4 212012316 09.41384 1393.2161   50
  51 Fillet Chris          Goetsen 14 13       5 207809517 09.41484 1389.9824   51
  52 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 35 23       6 113081717 09.25590 1385.0372   52
  53 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN 12  5       4 107941914 09.27113 1374.1964   53
  54 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 29  1   82653 150105810 09.30260 1367.6724   54
  55 Simons Yves           Overwin  2  1  101657 210435917 09.44210 1367.5992   55
  56 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  8  5   97285 113693717 09.41170 1365.1157   56
  57 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 29  2       2 107937414 09.30380 1363.1611   57
  58 Lebegge Eugène        Hoegaar 11  5       4 214867114 09.40400 1362.2264   58
  59 KEST FRANCOIS         JAUCHEL  3  1   86913 112488317 09.33504 1361.4192   59
  60 PINCHARD BERNARD      WALHAIN 29 22       3 112964517 09.27327 1361.2477   60
  61 LIBOUTON CEDRIC       ROUX-MI  5  1   86690 152543308 09.34023 1353.7204   61
  62 Hermans Guy           Lumay    4  1       3 112617017 09.39550 1352.1956   62
  63 Lebegge Eugène        Hoegaar 11  2       5 214866314 09.41120 1352.0225   63
  64 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar  8  6       2 215932410 09.42084 1346.4929   64
  65 Lebegge Eugène        Hoegaar 11  7       6 214801015 09.41300 1346.3497   65
  66 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar  8  1       3 204142711 09.42104 1345.8711   66
  67 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L INCOURT  9  5   84914 113035217 09.33084 1344.8527   67
  68 Sevenans Willy        Noduwez  6  2   95763 113696317 09.41137 1344.8019   68
  69 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar  8  2       4 215933810 09.42144 1344.6290   69
  70 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 29  5       3 113031717 09.31360 1341.7695   70
  71 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON 10  2   80817 109617915 09.30180 1340.2488   71
  72 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  8  6       2 113695517 09.42400 1339.1284   72
  73 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen 13 13       6 218017314 09.43250 1338.3610   73



  74 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON 10  1       2 109616215 09.30240 1338.0298   74
  75 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar  8  4       5 204141411 09.42424 1335.9985   75
  76 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar 10  6       2 202755217 09.42170 1335.4254   76
  77 DUPONT GASTON         CHAUMON  7  6       2 152415412 09.31283 1333.6063   77
  78 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar 15  5       5 203791416 09.42260 1332.4941   78
  79 DUPONT GASTON         CHAUMON  7  1       3 150232510 09.31353 1331.0800   79
  80 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  8  1       3 113693417 09.43240 1325.7493   80
  81 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON 10  9       3 113003717 09.31000 1324.8689   81
  82 Sevenans Willy        Noduwez  6  1       2 113764317 09.42507 1314.9564   82
  83 Vanmol Johnny         Goetsen  8  7   98193 207737417 09.44450 1313.9532   83
  84 Vanmol Johnny         Goetsen  8  2       2 203828316 09.44480 1313.0750   84
  85 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar 15  6       6 218049214 09.43310 1312.8588   85
  86 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 35 22       7 113074717 09.29180 1307.5717   86
  87 Fillet Chris          Goetsen 14  1       6 210103413 09.46314 1304.3081   87
  88 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 35 27       8 113078317 09.29310 1302.8115   88
  89 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar 15 14       7 202780217 09.44060 1302.5236   89
  90 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  3       9 150827013 09.37573 1300.8756   90
  91 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen 13  5       7 203962116 09.45350 1299.9956   91
  92 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  8  4       4 114010217 09.44550 1298.9099   92
  93 Reynaerts Omer        Landen   8  1  102548 211156715 09.49020 1297.8322   93
  94 Lebegge Eugène        Hoegaar 11  1       7 214867314 09.44110 1297.6500   94
  95 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar  8  3       6 206714808 09.44594 1295.3195   95
  96 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen 13  2       8 202764617 09.46150 1288.6295   96
  97 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar 15  4       8 214183115 09.45130 1283.1864   97
  98 PINCHARD BERNARD      WALHAIN 29 10       4 112963017 09.31047 1282.5006   98
  99 DUPONT GASTON         CHAUMON  7  7       4 150715313 09.34013 1280.4884   99
 100 PINCHARD BERNARD      WALHAIN 29 24       5 112999117 09.31177 1277.9672  100
 101 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar 10 10       3 214454115 09.45360 1276.8386  101
 102 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar 10  8       4 218476714 09.45370 1276.5573  102
 103 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar 10  4       5 214455015 09.45400 1275.7137  103
 104 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar 15 10       9 202781917 09.45560 1271.0754  104
 105 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST- 11  6       5 113150517 09.29273 1271.0621  105
 106 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON 10 10       4 113008717 09.33450 1267.7176  106
 107 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON 10  3       5 110526916 09.33460 1267.3863  107
 108 Reynaerts Omer        Landen   8  4       2 201146516 09.50580 1266.8423  108
 109 Fillet Chris          Goetsen 14  9       7 204777215 09.48504 1265.9817  109
 110 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST- 11  2       6 801018112 09.29503 1262.9195  110
 111 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN 12  9       5 112992817 09.32183 1261.3434  111
 112 Vandermolen Joseph    Saint-J  4  2       2 117957014 09.44180 1260.9152  112
 113 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 29 24       4 110472216 09.35380 1259.3144  113
 114 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON 10  7       6 113000117 09.34120 1258.8318  114
 115 Vanmol Johnny         Goetsen  8  4       3 202982717 09.48040 1258.1298  115
 116 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN 12 11       6 112992617 09.32413 1253.6304  116
 117 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L INCOURT  9  8       2 113030217 09.37444 1253.5282  117
 118 PINCHARD BERNARD      WALHAIN 29  6       6 107919114 09.32297 1253.4283  118
 119 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar  8  7       7 202976517 09.47344 1252.1829  119
 120 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L INCOURT  9  1       3 107828814 09.38004 1248.6129  120
 121 KEST FRANCOIS         JAUCHEL  3  3       2 112488717 09.39404 1247.4357  121
 122 ISTAS MICHEL          MALEVES  9  8   82207 112997917 09.36020 1244.9319  122
 123 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 29  7       5 112964817 09.36260 1244.1495  123
 124 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 35 12       9 110724615 09.32220 1243.2763  124
 125 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 12 10   82453 107976114 09.36310 1239.5841  125
 126 Reynaerts Omer        Landen   8  6       3 206160617 09.52460 1239.2913  126
 127 Sevenans Willy        Noduwez  6  3       3 113696117 09.47217 1238.1843  127
 128 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 35  1      10 110630216 09.32500 1234.0424  128
 129 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 12  2       2 150068509 09.36550 1232.1743  129
 130 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  8  2       5 113694817 09.49120 1228.6616  130
 131 PINCHARD BERNARD      WALHAIN 29  4       7 107916214 09.33507 1226.9246  131
 132 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN 12  2       7 150067911 09.34063 1225.9262  132
 133 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN 12  4       8 150065411 09.34073 1225.6076  133
 134 PINCHARD BERNARD      WALHAIN 29 17       8 109560915 09.33557 1225.3252  134
 135 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar 15  2      10 203790216 09.48520 1223.7997  135
 136 PINCHARD BERNARD      WALHAIN 29 25       9 107917714 09.34277 1215.1873  136
 137 Reynaerts Omer        Landen   8  7       4 206162517 09.54250 1215.0681  137
 138 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 12  4       3 107975614 09.37530 1214.6280  138
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LOCAL UNIQUE PERWEZ/ORP     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01519)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            12-05-18  203 YEARLING       Amateurs:33 LACHER:08.30
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB  8  2   88401 112971217 09.30174 1466.2631    1
   2 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB  8  1       2 112972717 09.30344 1459.4046    2
   3 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB  8  4       3 113027317 09.30464 1454.6018    3
   4 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST-  9  6   75571 113151417 09.22023 1452.2179    4
   5 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN  7  2   78588 112994117 09.24153 1448.4932    5
   6 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST-  9  2       2 113149317 09.22113 1448.0439    6



   7 Hermans Guy           Lumay    4  4   94516 112615817 09.35210 1446.6871    7
   8 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN  7  3       2 112993217 09.24203 1446.2718    8
   9 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  9  6   96492 202782817 09.36590 1440.9106    9
  10 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  9  9       2 202780817 09.36590 1440.9106   10
  11 Bollen Eric           Hoegaar  5  3   97112 202736017 09.37520 1431.3065   11
  12 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST-  9  8       3 113149717 09.22553 1427.9785   12
  13 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar  5  4  118396 202752817 09.37420 1425.8346   13
  14 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 22  3   77539 113073517 09.24280 1423.6047   14
  15 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 22 16       2 113084117 09.24340 1420.9957   15
  16 Hermans Guy           Lumay    4  3       2 112614617 09.36370 1419.1794   16
  17 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  9  2       3 202781617 09.38240 1411.0673   17
  18 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen  4  1   98233 202762917 09.39530 1406.0291   18
  19 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar  3  1   97111 214355217 09.39094 1404.5790   19
  20 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 22  7       3 113071817 09.25290 1397.5188   20
  21 Fillet Chris          Goetsen  5  5   99785 207809517 09.41484 1389.9824   21
  22 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 22 10       4 113081717 09.25590 1385.0372   22
  23 Simons Yves           Overwin  2  1  101657 210435917 09.44210 1367.5992   23
  24 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  8  5   97285 113693717 09.41170 1365.1157   24
  25 KEST FRANCOIS         JAUCHEL  3  1   86913 112488317 09.33504 1361.4192   25
  26 PINCHARD BERNARD      WALHAIN  8  7   78333 112964517 09.27327 1361.2477   26
  27 Hermans Guy           Lumay    4  1       3 112617017 09.39550 1352.1956   27
  28 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L INCOURT  7  3   84914 113035217 09.33084 1344.8527   28
  29 Sevenans Willy        Noduwez  6  2   95763 113696317 09.41137 1344.8019   29
  30 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 17  1   82653 113031717 09.31360 1341.7695   30
  31 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  8  6       2 113695517 09.42400 1339.1284   31
  32 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar  5  2       2 202755217 09.42170 1335.4254   32
  33 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  8  1       3 113693417 09.43240 1325.7493   33
  34 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON  5  4   80817 113003717 09.31000 1324.8689   34
  35 Sevenans Willy        Noduwez  6  1       2 113764317 09.42507 1314.9564   35
  36 Vanmol Johnny         Goetsen  5  4   98193 207737417 09.44450 1313.9532   36
  37 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 22  9       5 113074717 09.29180 1307.5717   37
  38 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 22 14       6 113078317 09.29310 1302.8115   38
  39 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  9  8       4 202780217 09.44060 1302.5236   39
  40 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  8  4       4 114010217 09.44550 1298.9099   40
  41 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen  4  2       2 202764617 09.46150 1288.6295   41
  42 PINCHARD BERNARD      WALHAIN  8  4       2 112963017 09.31047 1282.5006   42
  43 PINCHARD BERNARD      WALHAIN  8  8       3 112999117 09.31177 1277.9672   43
  44 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  9  4       5 202781917 09.45560 1271.0754   44
  45 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST-  9  4       4 113150517 09.29273 1271.0621   45
  46 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON  5  5       2 113008717 09.33450 1267.7176   46
  47 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN  7  4       3 112992817 09.32183 1261.3434   47
  48 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON  5  2       3 113000117 09.34120 1258.8318   48
  49 Vanmol Johnny         Goetsen  5  1       2 202982717 09.48040 1258.1298   49
  50 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN  7  6       4 112992617 09.32413 1253.6304   50
  51 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L INCOURT  7  6       2 113030217 09.37444 1253.5282   51
  52 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar  3  2       2 202976517 09.47344 1252.1829   52
  53 KEST FRANCOIS         JAUCHEL  3  3       2 112488717 09.39404 1247.4357   53
  54 ISTAS MICHEL          MALEVES  9  8   82207 112997917 09.36020 1244.9319   54
  55 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 17  3       2 112964817 09.36260 1244.1495   55
  56 Reynaerts Omer        Landen   3  1  102548 206160617 09.52460 1239.2913   56
  57 Sevenans Willy        Noduwez  6  3       3 113696117 09.47217 1238.1843   57
  58 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  8  2       5 113694817 09.49120 1228.6616   58
  59 Reynaerts Omer        Landen   3  2       2 206162517 09.54250 1215.0681   59
  60 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 17 15       3 112979517 09.38140 1211.3288   60
  61 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  8  3       6 113692317 09.50480 1204.3317   61
  62 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  9  1       6 202781017 09.50240 1200.4602   62
  63 ISTAS MICHEL          MALEVES  9  7       2 112949617 09.38350 1198.6440   63
  64 ISTAS MICHEL          MALEVES  9  6       3 112996517 09.38440 1196.0281   64
  65 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  2   85328 112958917 09.41230 1195.3491   65
  66 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St-  8  6   76157 113057817 09.33480 1193.6834   66
  67 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  6       2 113148317 09.41310 1193.1205   67
  68 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L INCOURT  7  7       3 114038517 09.41124 1192.5007   68
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------


